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BCS MS Meet 1 2018 - 3/13/2018

Carver High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  102   Men Shot Put Relay (27)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bush MiddleMakail Rolling _________1

Booker T WasQuentin Kennedy _________2

Inglenook K-Semachiah Isreal _________3

Bush MiddleMauryce Knox _________4

Arrington MiAhmad Bridges _________5

Green AcresDa'Shon Green _________6

Wilkerson MiSedrick Dixon _________7

Putnam MiddlIsaiah Johnson _________8

Jones ValleyTukerry Shorts _________9

Arrington MiRoderick Mitchell _________10

L.M. Smith MKameron Waller _________11

Hudson MiddlJustin Hudson _________12

Wilkerson MiAnquarius Weatherspoon _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
L.M. Smith MNehemiah Sledge _________1

Ossie Ware MDecorian McNair _________2

Hudson MiddlKeyon Ezelle _________3

Jones ValleyJarrious Moore _________4

Hayes K-8Jeremiah McCord _________5

Ossie Ware MMontez Webb _________6

Green AcresRayKwon Goldwaite _________7

Inglenook K-Jamarion Carter _________8

J.H. PhillipAntonio Agee _________9

J.H. PhillipFernando Green _________10

Hayes K-8Keyon Chandler _________11

Bush Hills AJeremiah Ownes _________12

Wylam K8Amauria Caffey _________13

Wylam K8Edwin Roscoe _________14

Event  103   Women Discus Throw Relay (18)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South HamptoKylin Evans _________1

J.H. PhillipMy'Kell Freeman _________2

J.H. PhillipCamille Saxon _________3

Bush Hills AJakiyah Williams _________4

Wilkerson MiDaniella Rickett _________5

South HamptoJamia Ramsay _________6

Bush MiddleDanterricia Conner _________7

Jones ValleyTshambe Alllen _________8

Booker T WasJadia Harris _________9

Arrington MiJalyn Williams _________10

Bush MiddleJ'Essence Bailey _________11

Jones ValleyKaniyah Anderson _________12

Wylam K8Kayla Parks _________13

Hayes K-8Markeila Frazier _________14

Wilkerson MiAshley Hicks _________15

Wylam K8Jada Edwards _________16

Booker T WasAniyah Pittman _________17

Arrington MiJakahya Washington _________18

Event  106   Men Long Jump Relay (27)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arrington MiDeshawn Moore _________1

Green AcresDeAngelgo Burt _________2

South HamptoLatif Woods _________3

J.H. PhillipJaden Riley _________4

Hayes K-8Timothy Williams _________5

Green AcresJa'Cariun Amison _________6

Inglenook K-Jamarion Carter _________7

Booker T WasChristopher Moore _________8

L.M. Smith MAntonio Canady _________9

Ossie Ware MAshaad Chatman _________10

South HamptoJeremiah Scarbrough _________11

Inglenook K-Semachiah Isreal _________12

Wilkerson MiBranquez Haynes _________13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  106   Men Long Jump Relay (27))
Hayes K-8Jermaine Williams _________1

L.M. Smith MAntwon Canady _________2

Bush MiddleJaylen Walker _________3

Booker T WasJ'Kobe Winston _________4

Bush MiddleDesmon Mcguire _________5

Jones ValleyDemarrious Jackson _________6

Wilkerson MiDameon Motley _________7

J.H. PhillipKenneth Richardson _________8

Jones ValleyDavid Green _________9

Ossie Ware MRighteous Leverette _________10

Putnam MiddlMandrell Horton _________11

Wylam K8Deandre Coleman _________12

Wylam K8Kason Jones _________13

Putnam MiddlSimeon Wright _________14

Event  109   Women High Jump Relay (10)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. PhillipJaidynn Perkins-Martin _________1

Jones ValleyAlexis Cole _________2

J.H. PhillipJordan Green _________3

Wilkerson MiJasmine Jones _________4

Bush MiddleHolloway Hopson _________5

South HamptoTahmea Sellers _________6

South HamptoKristen Bennett _________7

Bush MiddleJaniyah Byner _________8

Wilkerson MiKayla Stewart _________9

Jones ValleyTahlia Jones _________10

Event  112   Men Javelin Throw Relay Turbo Jav (16)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush Hills AJeremiah Scott _________1

Jones ValleyAlysius Grace _________2

Wylam K8Quinton Lee _________3

Wilkerson MiDerris Myricks _________4

Booker T WasO'Shea Logan _________5

L.M. Smith MNehemiah Sledge _________6

L.M. Smith MKameron Waller _________7

J.H. PhillipAntonio Agee _________8

Booker T WasQuentin Kennedy _________9

Bush Hills AJeremiah Ownes _________10

J.H. PhillipEvan Queen _________11

Hudson MiddlKeyon Ezelle _________12

Hudson MiddlJustin Hudson _________13

Wylam K8Edwin Roscoe _________14

Jones ValleyTukerry Shorts _________15

Wilkerson MiDemarriea Broadnax _________16

Event  108   Men Triple Jump Relay (10)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wilkerson MiDameon Motley _________1

Booker T WasJ'Kobe Winston _________2

Wilkerson MiAnquarius Weatherspoon _________3

Booker T WasChristopher Moore _________4

L.M. Smith MRodricus Jones _________5

Jones ValleyDemarrious Jackson _________6

Jones ValleyR'Mique Goston _________7

L.M. Smith MKedrick Thomas _________8

Wylam K8joshua kumasi _________9

Wylam K8Amarion Brown _________10

Event  101   Women Shot Put Relay (27)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South HamptoChandler Greene _________1

Ossie Ware MDemi Martin _________2

J.H. PhillipMy'Kell Freeman _________3

Bush Hills AJakiyah Williams _________4

Putnam MiddlLaila Felder _________5

Wilkerson MiCamelia Mosley _________6

Jones ValleyTshambe Alllen _________7

Arrington MiTia Dial _________8

Wylam K8Jada Edwards _________9

Wilkerson MiAshley Hicks _________10

Hudson MiddlJaquesha Johnson _________11

Inglenook K-Brittany Jefferson _________12

Wylam K8Kayla Parks _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
J.H. PhillipCamille Saxon _________1

Green AcresNydirah King _________2

Hudson MiddlD'Eria Hall _________3

South HamptoJamia Ramsay _________4

Bush MiddleDanterricia Conner _________5

Jones ValleyKaniyah Anderson _________6

Green AcresCaniyah Davis _________7

Inglenook K-Zykria Marbury _________8

Bush MiddleChasity Willis _________9

Arrington MiSanna Crawford _________10

Ossie Ware MDerinicka Wilson _________11

Booker T WasJadia Harris _________12

Hayes K-8Markeila Frazier _________13

Putnam MiddlJayla Pouncey _________14
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Event  104   Men Discus Throw Relay (20)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush MiddleChris Hayes _________1

Arrington MiAhmad Bridges _________2

Ossie Ware MMontez Webb _________3

Green AcresDa'Shon Green _________4

Wilkerson MiSedrick Dixon _________5

J.H. PhillipAntonio Agee _________6

Wilkerson MiDezhamere Jackson _________7

Bush MiddleMauryce Knox _________8

Green AcresMoulta Studmire _________9

Booker T WasO'Shea Logan _________10

L.M. Smith MKameron Waller _________11

L.M. Smith MNehemiah Sledge _________12

Hayes K-8Jeremiah McCord _________13

Ossie Ware MDecorian McNair _________14

Bush Hills AJeremiah Scott _________15

J.H. PhillipEvan Queen _________16

Hayes K-8Keyon Chandler _________17

Wylam K8Quinton Lee _________18

Wylam K8Edwin Roscoe _________19

Bush Hills AJeremiah Ownes _________20

Event  105   Women Long Jump Relay (22)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bush MiddleJaniyah Byner _________1

Hudson MiddlD'Eria Hall _________2

Wilkerson MiJasmine Jones _________3

Inglenook K-Stacy Long _________4

Green AcresSideria Bryant _________5

Booker T WasBrianna Cade _________6

Bush Hills AKendra Martin _________7

Jones ValleyJeremiah Davis _________8

South HamptoFaith Poellnitz _________9

Bush MiddleKeymonta Thomas _________10

Wilkerson MiCamelia Mosley _________11

Bush Hills AAniya Smith _________12

South HamptoKarmen Patterson _________13

Wylam K8Simone Randolph _________14

Jones ValleyAlexis Cole _________15

Inglenook K-Kiana Taylor _________16

J.H. PhillipDemetria Howard _________17

Green AcresTaylor Collins _________18

J.H. PhillipTaKyia Tatum _________19

Putnam MiddlPrecious Sturdivant _________20

Putnam MiddlLaila Felder _________21

Wylam K8Michala Williams _________22

Event  110   Men High Jump Relay (11)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jones ValleyThomas Sumpter _________1

Wilkerson MiAshton Ellison _________2

L.M. Smith MAlexander Robert _________3

Jones ValleyDemarrious Jackson _________4

Arrington MiJabari Collier _________5

L.M. Smith MRodricus Jones _________6

Hayes K-8Jermaine Williams _________7

Wilkerson MiTheopholis Gibson _________8

Wylam K8Kenmarius Smith _________9

J.H. PhillipJ'Corion Johnson _________10

Wylam K8antonio Miller _________11

Event  111   Women Javelin Throw Relay Turbo Jav (11)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Booker T WasAniyah Pittman _________1

J.H. PhillipJamiya Pearson _________2

Jones ValleyKaniyah Anderson _________3

Jones ValleyTahlia Jones _________4

Arrington MiKayuna Witherspoon _________5

Wilkerson MiAshley Hicks _________6

Booker T WasJadia Harris _________7

J.H. PhillipCamille Saxon _________8

Bush Hills AJakiyah Williams _________9

Wilkerson MiCamelia Mosley _________10

Arrington MiJakahya Washington _________11

Event  107   Women Triple Jump Relay (6)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Booker T WasNa'Kell Poe _________1

J.H. PhillipSerenity Johnson _________2

Wilkerson MiFaith Gilliam _________3

Booker T WasJamiya Sanders _________4

Wilkerson MiJasmine Jones _________5

J.H. PhillipTaKyia Tatum _________6


